TIME

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30
21:00
21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30
0:00

EVENT PLACE

Athlete's Arrival

EXPO Preparation

Inspiration Workshop OWS

Athlete's Arrival

Pasta for All
Technical Workshop Open
Water Swimming

DJ Party

Port

Town Hall /
Miaouli Sq.

Apolion

Theatre

Port

Open Cinema

Open Cinema

Technical update - Swimming
Warm up

Water - Obstacles Triathlon

Inspiration Workshop Triathlon

Technical Workshop (EN)

Technical Workshop (GR)

Pasta for All

DJ Party

Fabrika
Fabrika

Galissas

Apollon

Theatre

Apollon
Theatre

Apolion
Theatre

Open Cinema

Open Cinema

Nisaki

o7:15 Technical update - Triathlon

Warm up (until 07:45) Nisaki

SUP Event

Finikas

Obstacle Swimming & Niki's
Kids Obstacle Swimmin, Statue -
g Ermou Str.
Miaouli
Awards Ceremony - Celebrations aoul
Square
Miaouli
Traditional dances aoul
Square
Miaouli
DJ Party - Beer & Snack raoul
Square

08:45

10:15 Technical Update - Kids

. Nisaki
Triathlon - Warm Up

until 11:15

Awards Ceremony - Photographs
(until

Miaouli
Square

DJ Beach Party - Beer & BBQ

Komito




