	Thursday, June 21, 2018		Friday, June 22, 2018		Saturday, June 23, 2018		Sunday, June 24, 2018	
TIME	EVENT	PLACE	EVENT	PLACE	E PLACE	EVENT	EVENT	PLACE
7:00					07:15 Technical update - Triathlon	Nisaki		
7:30					Warm up (until 07:45)	Nisaki		
8:00			Technical update - Swimming	Fabrika				
8:30			Warm up	Fabrika				
9:00							08:45 5k & 10k City Running	Miaouli
9:30								Square
10:00			0,5k, 3,5k & 5,5k Open Water Swimming		Half IronMan, Olympic & Half		10:15 Technical Update - Kids Triathlon - Warm Up	Nisaki
10:30					Olympic Triathlon Race		Kids Triathlon (Inspiration &	Nicolai
11:00							Addiction Distance) until 11:15	Nisaki
11:30	Athlete's Arrival	Port					Kids Swimming Races (25m, 50m,	Nisaki
12:00	EXPO Preparation	Town Hall / Miaouli Sq.					100m)	HIJUKI
12:30								
13:00								
13:30							Awards Ceremony - Photographs	Miaouli
14:00 14:30			Aqua Aerobic	Galissas	SUP Event	Finikas	(until 14:15)	Square
15:00								
15:30					Aqua Aerobic	Finikas		
16:00			Water - Obstacles Triathlon	Galissas				
16:30								
17:00					Low Speed - Cycling Race KIDS	Miaouli		
17:30					20W Speed Cycling Nace Ni25	Square		
18:00	Inspiration Workshop OWS	Apollon	Inspiration Workshop Triathlon	Apollon				
18:30		Theatre		Theatre	Obstacle Swimming &	"Niki's"		
19:00					Kids Obstacle Swimming	Statue - Ermou Str.		
19:30			Technical Workshop (EN)	Apollon				
				Theatre Apollon				
20:00	Athlete's Arrival	Port	Technical Workshop (GR)	Theatre			Night Open Water Fan Swimming	Komito
	Pasta for All					Micauli		
	Technical Workshop Open	Open Cinema	Pasta for All	Open Cinema	Awards Ceremony - Celebrations	Miaouli Square		
21:30	Water Swimming							
22:00					Traditional dances	Miaouli Square	DJ Beach Party - Beer & BBQ	Komito
22:30	DJ Party	Open Cinema	DJ Party	Open Cinema			, 233, 4, 254	
23:00					DJ Party - Beer & Snack	Miaouli Square		
23:30						•		
0:00								